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B26
Description Annual Budget Period 202606 + EncEncumbrances

Remaining
Balance

% YTD
 Year To Date % YTD

1/16/2026
12:14:19

General Fund01
000 Administration

(268,222.72)0%0.000%268,222.7246,153.840.00100 Salaries & Wages
(93,397.84)0%0.000%93,397.8415,181.940.00200 Employee Benefits
(41,048.85)0%0.000%41,048.8523,175.320.00300 Purchased Services
(12,497.05)0%3,468.280%9,028.77424.350.00400 Supplies & Materials
(11,405.45)0%0.000%11,405.45306.450.00800 Other Expenditures

0.00 (426,571.91)0%3,468.280%423,103.6385,241.90000 Administration
100 District Support Services

(64,069.97)0%0.000%64,069.9710,678.330.00100 Salaries & Wages
(17,367.62)0%0.000%17,367.623,036.270.00200 Employee Benefits
(93,158.24)0%12,909.000%80,249.246,443.260.00300 Purchased Services
(8,035.34)0%8.850%8,026.4935.390.00400 Supplies & Materials

(19,478.00)0%0.000%19,478.0018,989.000.00500 Capital Expenditures
(8,004.50)0%0.000%8,004.507,624.500.00800 Other Expenditures

0.00 (210,113.67)0%12,917.850%197,195.8246,806.75100 District Support Services
200 Elem & Secondary Regular Instr

(1,525,199.82)0%0.000%1,525,199.82382,773.200.00100 Salaries & Wages
(601,171.51)0%0.000%601,171.51114,174.390.00200 Employee Benefits
(115,115.55)0%2,705.720%112,409.8334,514.900.00300 Purchased Services
(282,648.14)0%58,790.110%223,858.0339,811.380.00400 Supplies & Materials
(32,044.72)0%583.000%31,461.727,891.280.00500 Capital Expenditures
(4,779.19)0%75.000%4,704.191,826.480.00800 Other Expenditures

0.00 (2,560,958.93)0%62,153.830%2,498,805.10580,991.63200 Elem & Secondary Regular Instr
300 Vocational Education Instr

(38,522.60)0%0.000%38,522.609,630.650.00100 Salaries & Wages
(14,955.70)0%0.000%14,955.703,265.060.00200 Employee Benefits
(8,323.23)0%5,015.010%3,308.22814.030.00400 Supplies & Materials
(3,399.99)0%0.000%3,399.993,399.990.00500 Capital Expenditures

0.00 (65,201.52)0%5,015.010%60,186.5117,109.73300 Vocational Education Instr
400 Special Education Instr

(406,180.66)0%0.000%406,180.66103,799.200.00100 Salaries & Wages
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General Fund01
400 Special Education Instr

(103,283.03)0%0.000%103,283.0325,605.000.00200 Employee Benefits
(358,218.46)0%0.000%358,218.46185,829.360.00300 Purchased Services

(2,633.73)0%800.000%1,833.73(12.14)0.00400 Supplies & Materials
0.00 (870,315.88)0%800.000%869,515.88315,221.42400 Special Education Instr

500 Community Ed & Services
(8,270.00)0%0.000%8,270.000.000.00200 Employee Benefits

0.00 (8,270.00)0%0.000%8,270.000.00500 Community Ed & Services
600 Instructional Support Services

(204,334.63)0%0.000%204,334.6343,951.430.00100 Salaries & Wages
(52,543.99)0%0.000%52,543.9912,146.960.00200 Employee Benefits
(8,531.08)0%754.850%7,776.23689.840.00300 Purchased Services

(69,248.55)0%3,477.090%65,771.4612,284.010.00400 Supplies & Materials
0.00 (334,658.25)0%4,231.940%330,426.3169,072.24600 Instructional Support Services

700 Pupil Support Services
(230,142.09)0%0.000%230,142.0954,116.560.00100 Salaries & Wages
(100,524.23)0%0.000%100,524.238,837.900.00200 Employee Benefits
(80,852.22)0%8,633.020%72,219.20491.710.00300 Purchased Services

(207,131.26)0%105,274.530%101,856.7321,403.670.00400 Supplies & Materials
(284,791.50)0%0.000%284,791.500.000.00500 Capital Expenditures

0.00 (903,441.30)0%113,907.550%789,533.7584,849.84700 Pupil Support Services
800 Sites & Buildings

(265,153.08)0%0.000%265,153.0842,329.520.00100 Salaries & Wages
(56,900.20)0%0.000%56,900.209,476.540.00200 Employee Benefits

(252,294.53)0%34,083.390%218,211.1465,702.700.00300 Purchased Services
(145,753.32)0%60,334.300%85,419.0225,586.840.00400 Supplies & Materials
(309,356.00)0%0.000%309,356.000.000.00500 Capital Expenditures

(1,175.00)0%800.000%375.00350.000.00800 Other Expenditures
0.00 (1,030,632.13)0%95,217.690%935,414.44143,445.60800 Sites & Buildings
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1/16/2026
12:14:19

General Fund01
900 Fiscal & Other Fixed Costs

(67,666.00)0%0.000%67,666.000.000.00300 Purchased Services
0.00 (67,666.00)0%0.000%67,666.000.00900 Fiscal & Other Fixed Costs
0.00 (6,477,829.59)0%297,712.150%6,180,117.441,342,739.11General Fund01

Food Service02
700 Pupil Support Services

(95,057.40)0%0.000%95,057.4022,196.190.00100 Salaries & Wages
(20,522.99)0%0.000%20,522.994,336.050.00200 Employee Benefits
(10,239.03)0%0.000%10,239.03404.900.00300 Purchased Services

(349,167.78)0%187,742.950%161,424.8335,262.110.00400 Supplies & Materials
(51,018.00)0%0.000%51,018.000.000.00500 Capital Expenditures
(4,599.00)0%2,264.500%2,334.502,270.000.00800 Other Expenditures

0.00 (530,604.20)0%190,007.450%340,596.7564,469.25700 Pupil Support Services
0.00 (530,604.20)0%190,007.450%340,596.7564,469.25Food Service02

Community Services04
500 Community Ed & Services

(64,889.16)0%0.000%64,889.1615,993.000.00100 Salaries & Wages
(11,071.22)0%0.000%11,071.222,768.750.00200 Employee Benefits

(6,440.50)0%0.000%6,440.50138.680.00300 Purchased Services
(8,700.45)0%3,301.820%5,398.63126.830.00400 Supplies & Materials

0.00 (91,101.33)0%3,301.820%87,799.5119,027.26500 Community Ed & Services
0.00 (91,101.33)0%3,301.820%87,799.5119,027.26Community Services04

Debt Redemption07
900 Fiscal & Other Fixed Costs

(26,248.00)0%0.000%26,248.000.000.00700 Debt Service
0.00 (26,248.00)0%0.000%26,248.000.00900 Fiscal & Other Fixed Costs
0.00 (26,248.00)0%0.000%26,248.000.00Debt Redemption07

Student Activities21
200 Elem & Secondary Regular Instr
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Student Activities21
200 Elem & Secondary Regular Instr

(32,746.41)0%12,448.930%20,297.483,824.940.00400 Supplies & Materials
0.00 (32,746.41)0%12,448.930%20,297.483,824.94200 Elem & Secondary Regular Instr
0.00 (32,746.41)0%12,448.930%20,297.483,824.94Student Activities21

Report Totals: 0.00 1,430,060.56 6,655,059.18 0% 503,470.35 0% (7,158,529.53)


